
 
 

Scoil Lios na Groí 
Lisnagry National School 

 

 

Lisnagry, Co. Limerick Fón: 061 331011  

Email: info@lisnagryns.ie 

 

 

 

 

 

School Calendar 2025/26 

 

TERM 1: 

• Thursday 28th August  2025    School re-opens (full day) 

 

• Friday 24th October 2025    School closing for Halloween Mid-term (full day) 

  

• Monday 3rd November 2025   School reopens (full day) 

  

• Friday 19th December 2025    School closing for Christmas holidays at 12pm  

 

       

  --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TERM 2: 

• Monday 5th January 2026   School reopens (full day) 

 

• Monday 2nd February 2026   St. Brigid’s Bank Holiday 

 

• Thurs 19th & Fri 20th Feb 2026    School closed for February Mid-term 

 

• Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March 2026 St. Patrick’s Day extended 

 

• Friday 27th March 2026   School closing for Easter Holidays at 12pm 

 

 

 

  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TERM 3: 

• Monday 13th April 2026   School reopens (full day) 

 

• Monday 4th May 2026   May Bank Holiday 

 

• Fri 29th May, Mon 1st & Tues 2rd June 2026 June Bank Holiday extended  

  

• Thursday 25th June 2026   School closing for summer holidays at 12pm 

 
 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


